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199701160000
16881

01/16/1997
10:33:17

PNC LEASING
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTEGRATED
HEALTH SERV
INC

199301110000
08491

199701160000
16901

01/16/1997
10:37:59

PNC LEASING
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTEGRATED
HEALTH
SERVICE INC

199303220000
77351

199701160000
16871

01/16/1997
10:33:16

PNC LEASING
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTEGRATED
HEALTH
SERVICE INC

199701160000
16891

01/16/1997
10:33:18

PNC LEASING
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTEGRATED
HEALTH SERV
INC

199304060000
93071


