Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Debtor; Name= PNC LEASING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701160000 16881		PNC LEASING CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTEGRATED HEALTH SERV INC					199301110000 08491	
199701160000 16901		PNC LEASING CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTEGRATED HEALTH SERVICE INC					199303220000 77351	
199701160000 16871	01/16/1997 10:33:16	PNC LEASING CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTEGRATED HEALTH SERVICE INC						
199701160000 16891		PNC LEASING CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTEGRATED HEALTH SERV INC					199304060000 93071	